k Haxtun Scholarship Worksheet
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Additional instructions:




GRAINLAND COOPERATIVE SCHOLARSHIP

Established:
Amount:

Contact Person:

Recipient determined by:

1995

2 @ $500 (prefer 1 each for boy & girl)

Non-renewable
Jan Workman
Grainland Coop
PO Box 97
Haxtun, CO 80731
774.6167

Grainland Coop Scholarship Committee

SCHOLARSHIP REQUIREMENTS

* Use Haxtun Uniform Scholarship Application

* W

Career area: Open
Two scholarships in the amount of $500 each (disbursed 6 weeks after start of

semester) (May change as circumstances dictate.)

* ¥ ¥ ¥

AWARDED TO

1995 Jason Hadeen
Shannon Salvador
1996 John Hinde

Brandy Morris
1997 Justin Morris
Michelle Wolff
1998 Doug Hadeen
Alicia Hofmeister
1999 Scott Hadeen
Mike Guernsey
2000 Ross Edwards
Lisa Pauli
2001 Colton Salyards
Candie Salyards

Haxtun graduating seniors only
For use at any accredited post-secondary school
Additional letter of recommendation
Essay on “What I Believe a Cooperative Association Means toc My Community”

2002

2003
2004

2005
2006
2007
2008

2009
2010

Casey Wolf
Michelle Hadeen
Matt Everitt

Laura Carper
Bryce Boerner
Katelyn Starkebaum
Grady Groshans
Kassie Boerner
Ryan Kanode
Grant Edwards
Garet Groshans
Jessica Hawthorne
Gade Groshans
Derek Lundgren



