## Haxtun Scholarship Worksheet

	Scholarship Name:				
	Amount: 500 Number/Year Renewable? NO (if Yes, number of years)				
(	Requirements for Renewal:				
	Desirate de detaile				
	Recipient details:				
Graduating HHS Senior VES HHS Post-Graduate (in/not in college)					
Specific Field of Study? Any					
School Location? ANY School Type? ANY					
	Haxtun Uniform Scholarship Application? Own Application? (Attach a copy)				
Additional Requirements not specified on application: ESSAY: WHAT I BELIEUE A					
	COOPERATIVE ASSOCIATION MEANS TO MY COMMUNITY."				
	COMMENTALLY STATES				
	Donor: GRAINLAND COOPERATIVE				
Address: PO BOX 97 HAXTUN, CO 80731					
	E-Mail: Phone: 970774 6/67				
Alternate Contact? JAN WORKMAN					
	<u>Selection</u>				
HHS Committee? Other? GRAINCAND SCHOLARSHIP COMMITTEE					
Additional Selection instructions:					
					<u>Payment</u>
Disbursment: ANNUAL					
Account for Funds located? 6 RAINCAND 6009					
Additional instructions:					

## **GRAINLAND COOPERATIVE SCHOLARSHIP**

Established:

1995

Amount:

2 @ \$500 (prefer 1 each for boy & girl)

Non-renewable

Contact Person:

Jan Workman Grainland Coop

PO Box 97

Haxtun, CO 80731

774.6167

Recipient determined by:

Grainland Coop Scholarship Committee

## **SCHOLARSHIP REQUIREMENTS**

- \* Use Haxtun Uniform Scholarship Application
- \* Career area: Open
- \* Two scholarships in the amount of \$500 each (disbursed 6 weeks after start of semester) (May change as circumstances dictate.)
- Haxtun graduating seniors only
- \* For use at any accredited post-secondary school
- \* Additional letter of recommendation
- \* Essay on "What I Believe a Cooperative Association Means to My Community"

## **AWARDED TO**

1995	Jason Hadeen	2002	Casey Wolf
	Shannon Salvador		Michelle Hadeen
1996	John Hinde	2003	Matt Everitt
	Brandy Morris	2004	Laura Carper
1997	Justin Morris		Bryce Boerner
	Michelle Wolff	2005	Katelyn Starkebaum
1998	Doug Hadeen		Grady Groshans
	Alicia Hofmeister	2006	Kassie Boerner
1999	Scott Hadeen		Ryan Kanode
	Mike Guernsey	2007	Grant Edwards
2000	Ross Edwards		Garet Groshans
	Lisa Pauli	2008	Jessica Hawthorne
2001	Colton Salyards	2009	Gade Groshans
	Candie Salyards	2010	Derek Lundgren